
1 SCUDI CROSS J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 FONTANA Giacomo FISE45066/A A BEN 14529A 1997
0 GAVAZZI Tecla Alessia FISE47531/A A LUNA 18813A 2011
0 MARCATO Giulia FISE43782/A A SPECIAL 14946A 2001

2 MONELLI RAINBOW 4 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 STUCCHI Riccardo FISE114516/B A ZIPPO 10076A
0 VILLA Amanda FISE111696/B A GLADYS V.H. STALLETJE PROVVISORI 0

3 TARVISIUM TARVISIUM N. STELLA S.S.D. T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

0 VIEZZER Ludovica FISE42861/D A GALATINA 01487X 2001
0 PASQUALATO Bianca FISE39529/D A ZEBRA 09551D 1999
0 D'AGOSTINO Andrea FISE34428/D A SUA 09679D 2008

4 VALPOFRIENDS CROSS R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 GARRIBOLI Viola FISE39878/D A NINA LH 09478D 1998
0 PARETI Emilia Francesca FISE45602/D A NEFER 04208D 1996
0 CEREGHINI Alessio FISE39881/D A TANGO 12926D 2009

5 #FUCSIAPOWER CROSS MINI A3 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 BERTOLOTTI Marcella FISE45816/A A CHIRONE 17923A 2007
0 PRETTI Simone FISE41220/A A TORNADO BLACK 16681A 2005

6 #RAINBOWMANIA3 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 BOZZI Beatrice FISE99541/B A LIBERTINA 05206N 2010
0 CIMASCHI Giulia FISE99540/B A PIOGGIA 29634BXX 2002

7 LA ROSA FRIENDS C.E. DELLA ROSA S.S.D. a R.L. T.A.L.: Raffaella Caropreso

0
MARTINENGO MARQUET 
Marianna FISE38097/D V ROCKY 07579D 2005

0 MARTINELLO Petra FISE37992/D A NOCCIOLA 04417D 1999

8 PEPERONCINI CROSS C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 BERLINGIERI Alessandra FISE9263/L V POLLON 00549Q 2006
0 DE CARO Angelica FISE10732/L V JO-JO 01508L 2004

9 DRAGON CROSS CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 BERNARDINI Tommaso FISE50265/F V ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998
0 TUFANO Beatrice FISE50264/F V LADY 13810F 2009

10 MUGNANO CROSS FAS C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 BOSCAINO Anna FISE45485/E A RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX 2005
0 POPPI Federico FISE37190/E B ARIEL 13008E 2004
0 PELUSO Sonia FISE48128/E A NOUNOURS 11362E 1999

11 APUANI  STARGAM CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 VOLPI Lucia FISE46403/F A LLANRUG SILVER STAR 14622F 2005
0 CARPENA Carolina FISE42493/F B GAMON 07380G 2000

12 MONELLI RAINBOW 5 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 FARINA Sara FISE111694/B A ZIPPO 10076A 2001
0 PASSONI Cristina FISE98690/B A GLADYS V.H. STALLETJE PROVVISORI 0
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13 RONDINELLA 15 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 BASSI Tommaso FISE33039/E A RED 09040E 2000
0 BASSI Riccardo FISE37332/E A TRILLY 09041E 1998
0 GREMENTIERI Kasia FISE37166/E A PIOGGIA DEL CASTAGNIN 14369E 2007

14 #RAINBOWMANIA4 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 MAGRI Larissa FISE90244/B A CIEN 30561BXX 2010
0 VIRGILIO Francesca FISE91326/B B TITUS DU MOLIN 31331BXX 2006

15 #FUCSIAPOWER CROSS A3 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 CARACCIOLO Chiara FISE31424/A A SHAKIRA DELL'ALBA 18154A 2009
0 CONTA Beatrice FISE41216/A A KRIEN'S CARLIEN 16683A 2007
0 BIROCCO Irene FISE41214/A A HAPSFORD POPPY 14585A 2000

16 LE MORFEE SPIA D'ITALIA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

0 CATALANO Sofia FISE68348/B V NAPOLEONE 05460H 2002
0 PIAZZA Emma FISE89687/B A INES 31252BXX 1999

17 MUGNANO CROSS VAH C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 ROSSI Viola FISE45155/E A ARIEL 13008E 2004
0 PINI Alice FISE39434/E A PENNY 08736E 2000
0 DURRFELD Helene FISE39039/E A NOUNOURS 11362E 1999

18 PONYO4 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 BARBERIO Aurora FISE43204/E A FIAMMETTA 12291E 2002
0 TOTARO Guglielmo FISE33138/E A PIOGGIA 08002E 2000
0 FIORESE Aurora FISE48351/E A PESCA 16863P 2013

19 MUGNANO CROSS CCE C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 CORTICELLI Cecilia FISE29870/E B SISSY 04406E 2000
0 COLFI Enrico FISE38861/E B RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX 2005
0 RIZZARDI Celeste FISE38862/E B PETER 06495E 2001

20 TARPONIE A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 PATALANI Emma FISE42562/F A MILK WAY 24019BXX 2004
0 MARVASO Giulia FISE51202/F A GOOKU 16305G
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1 IL TRIO CHE SCOPPIA CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 GARUFI Sara FISE19251/I A STELLINA 03956I 2001
0 ANSELMO Ilaria FISE19485/I V MACCHIA 04299I 2012
0 GALASSO Martina FISE16753/I A KILDARE BELL 13751F 2008

2 CRAZY HORSE I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 SOMMARIVA Eleonora FISE83357/B V GAIA 07439D 2002
0 ASCARI Giulia FISE67952/B V FILIPPO 02771N

3 CE LA POSSIAMO FARE J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 OLTOLINI Francesca FISE29810/A A BEN 14529A 1997
0 RAMELLA POLLONE Amedeo FISE42661/A A SJONNY PRO12663 2013

4 LE RONDINELLE SAN PIETRO AD LACUM SSD A RL T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

0 CAPPONI Alice FISE10504/S A ALI' 04521S 2007
0 CAPPONI Chiararosaria FISE8437/S A NUVOLA 04522S

5 PONY STARS 4 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 DI PINTO Stefania FISE106442/KI A NUVOLA 03738I 2005
0 VALENTE Giulia Alessandra FISE106441/KI A CIOP 04002I 2002
0 CATALDO Barbara FISE17234/I A ROSALIA 04056I 2007

6 SMILE 4 C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 MAIOLI Marta FISE82934/K A BLUE BOY 02418R 2000
0 MELLONI Federico FISE47557/E A PERLE DES FORGES 15441A 2003
0 PALAZZONE Vincenzo FISE48241/E A SONNY 14920P 2001

7 APUANI SPIFU' CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

1 BALDI Elia FISE38621/F B SPIRIT 04514E 1995
2 CARPENA Micol FISE24440/F B FULMINE 03253N 2007
3 ORLANDI Giulia Benedetta FISE51869/F A SANDRA 21451G 2002

8 MUGNANO CROSS EH C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 BARITAUD Hugo FISE41692/E A JET D' ENCRE 06584E 1997
0 MENOZZI Eleonora FISE43695/E A GRACE KELLY 08310E

9 PRADAZZO 9 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 CHIAVELLATI Federico FISE29477/E A INDIA 12079E 2004
0 BANDELLO Noemi FISE36040/E A PADDY 08777E 2002
0 BALBONI Elena FISE31651/E A HAVANE DE VICOUIN 03140EXX 1995

10 2 NE OR NOT 2 BE CROSS A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 ALATI Bianca FISE68103/B A BIRBA 16798BXX 1998
0 RADICCHI Allegra FISE34604/F A ELECTRA 09255A 2001

11 STRADELLO 4 LO STRADELLO ASD T.A.L.: Anna Cigarini

0 CARRI Vittoria FISE38283/E A BLUE EYES TRESOR 08194E 2004
0 CATTANI Sofia Sonia FISE40248/E A STELLA 14118E 2009

12 PONTE ROMANO 4 SCUD. PONTE ROMANO ASD T.A.L.: Bormioli Sara

0 VIGNOLO Angela FISE18299/C A PEPE DE KILT 05474D 1998
0 VIGNOLO Maddalena FISE18298/C A OKY 04185C 0
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0 RABELLINO Elena FISE13280/C A BONJ 02985C 2003

13 RONDINELLA 16 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 MORSIANI Mattia FISE37945/E A ADMIRAAL 13393A
0 SOHOFI Miriam FISE39233/E A SIENDA 15021E 2012

14 PRADAZZO 8 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 UNGER Martina FISE47696/E A INDIA 12079E 2004
0 CANTONI Nicolo' FISE40367/E A NIKO 13840E 2005
0 STEFANINI Sofia FISE28148/E A LEONETTA 12980E 2009

15 AMAR-ONE CROSS R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 FERRARI Benedetta FISE36551/D A SOHO DE BELVAL 08380D 2006
0 ACCORDINI Vittoria FISE585A4/K A LUTTY D'AUVERS 04273D 1999
0 CIUCCI Benedetta FISE43370/D A JORDAN DES GAYEULLES 06607A 1997

16 #FUCSIAPOWER CROSS B2 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 FERRARIS Viviana FISE45809/A A ARAGON 17739BXX 2001
0 GASCO Giulia FISE47256/A A JUNIA PRESCOTT 17490A 1997

17 MONELLI RAINBOW 6 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 COMI Ginevra FISE73182/KB A PUCEK PROVVISORI 0
0 FRIGO Attilio FISE111697/B A ZIPPO 10076A 2001

18 THE TWO GIRLS CROSS TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD T.A.L.: Nenci Antonella

0 ORSINI GUARNIERI Sophia FISE44914/F V NANETTE 01506R
0 OLIVETI Sofia Iris Clara FISE43495/F A BRUNILDE 02395I 2000

19 GIF TARVISIUM N. STELLA S.S.D. T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

0 CORTESIA Francesca FISE42820/D A PUCK 201121412 28175BXX 2001
0 LENA Giulia FISE48684/D A VICKY 09957D 2009
0 NEGRO Irene FISE43768/D A TAIMA 25090M 2005

20 PONYO3 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 GIORGIO Giulia FISE99792/K A SPIRIT 01631N 1997
0 BORRIERO Valerio FISE41000/E A GARAGISTA 14870E 2007
0 ZINGARO Alice FISE28059/E A ESOTERICA 16862P 2005

21 NUTELLA&MASCARPONE CROSS TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD T.A.L.: Nenci Antonella

0 PUCCI Amanda FISE45836/F A JANNA PRO13087 2008
0 PERITO Emily FISE46813/F A BRITT 19574A 2004
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1 NORD E SUD J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 PATALANO Marcella FISE19069/H V CHLOE 18908A 2011
0 RAIMONDI Sara FISE29768/A A PANCHO 15762A 2002

2 RONDINELLA 17 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 MUSCARI Gemma FISE50369/KE B CHECCO 14897E 2004
0 LASAGNI Giulia FISE30038/E V ARROGANTE 01643N 1998

3 LIKE FREEDOM 2 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 LAPEDOTA Martina FISE18148/I B BRERA 03787I 0
0 NOCERA Alessandra FISE16752/I A ASIA 04298I 2005
0 RUBINO Anita FISE18149/I B MARGOOT 03837I 2010

4 MUGNANO CROSS C'E' C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 LUCONI Chiara FISE84415/KE A SASMA 16622P 2007
0 DINI Elena FISE40322/E A LUCKY SURPRISE 13714E 2010

5 THE ARROWS I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 RUSSO Rebecca FISE69972/B V BOBAJOB 17746BXX 1998
0 GANDINI Matilde FISE76955/B V SAETTA MC QUEEN 31397BXX 2011

6 VISCO CROSS LA VISCONTELLA ASD T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

0 FRANCESCONI Matilde FISE98612/B V ARTAX 31303BXX 2010
0 SEBASTIANI Elisa FISE100598/B A APRIL 28692BXX 2008
0 FRANCESCONI Pietro FISE93721/B A LISA 06401A 0

7 BLACK THUNDERS 2 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 LOMUSCIO Alessandro FISE21697/I A CIOP 04002I 2002
0 SERINO Gabriele FISE19219/I A DIANA 03833I 2009

8 PONYO2 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 TOTARO Bartolomeo FISE25604/E A PETRA 16599P 2007
0 BARBERIO Desiree' FISE19160/E A GRAN GALA' 13698E

9 RONDINELLA 18 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 PATUELLI Lisa FISE27824/E B SIENDA 15021E 2012
0 CASALI Margherita FISE28655/E B BLACK BALL 16336A 2004

10 MUGNANO CROSS LAV C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 CHECCHETTO Lisa FISE54413/KE A SASMA 16622P 2007
0 VACCARI Valentina FISE42233/E B ROBY 09960A 1997
0 FERRARI Agnese FISE38860/E A GINO 09840E 2004

17/06/2017 08:21:33 - pag. 1/1by Clear Round di Massimo Ottavianelli

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PONY CLUB 2017

NUOVO CENTRO IPPICO CERVESE A.S.D. - SAVIO, 21-25/06/2017

GIMKANA CROSS 30 B3

Ordine di Partenza

l'asterisco accanto al nome indica la partecipazione al trofeo individuale



1 PRADAZZO 10 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 CAPRILLI Giorgia FISE47742/E A POLY 04372E 1996
0 NANNI Valentina FISE47740/E A MANDARINE 04375E 1995
0 NANNI Alberto FISE47741/E A PAPERINA 23888M 1994

2 SONIA GUARDA A.I.C.E.LA FARNIA T.A.L.: Davide Lazzeri

0 ALPIGIANI Federico FISE51845/F A TANJA 10694F 2005
0 MARZANO Vittoria FISE53806/F A FULMINE 15060F 2004

3 LE SUPERCHICCHE & LUPIN CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 FREDIANI Devid FISE50253/F A STELLINA 14530F/ST 2005
0 RAFFAELLI Emma FISE53169/F A BIRRA 14932F 2008
0 LOMBRANO Ludovica FISE50257/F A NESTORE 13786F

4 RONDINELLA 5 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 BASILE Gregorio FISE50909/E A SAM V.D. PEPERSWIJK 03190N 2004

0 BASSI Andrea FISE46475/E A JUWEELTJE V.D. GERELE 
PEEL 12586E 1996

5 HAKUNA MATATA C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 PAIS Anna Rita FISE17557/N A C J 04943N 2012
0 PIGA Luca FISE17492/N A ALFI 02149N 1999

6 PUFFE C.I.EXCALIBUR ASD SSD ARL T.A.L.: Di Federico Luna

0 LOLLI Giada FISE80041/G A LUPIN 07160G
0 PRATALI Arianna FISE80490/G A KNAP 20802G 2008

7 APUANI DANCE CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

1 D'ALOISIO Maria Vittoria FISE52255/F A CASTLEFARM TINY 16268A 2004
2 BALDI Gemma FISE49590/F A SHERAZADE 13657F 2003
3 VOLPI Linda FISE53329/F A LLANRUG SILVER STAR 14622F 2005

8 PEPERONCINI THAI DRAGON G C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 LUCIA Mayla FISE10249/L A ELSA 00592Q 2011
0 GIGLIOTTI Anna FISE10573/L A MINDY 02516L 2012

9 TARPONINI A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 ALATI Lou FISE53001/F A CARAMEL CREAM 06522F 2001
0 AVENOSO Nina FISE55051/F A POCKIE 08304F 1999
0 PATALANI Zoe FISE55235/F A YARA 15322F 2008

10 MIMI COCò & MARGOT CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 CARRA Angelica FISE55525/F A PETUNIA 13787F
0 CRAIA Matilda FISE53603/F A PERRY 13784F 1999
0 QUINSON Sophie FISE55691/F A FLIK 14164F 2007

11 LE PISANE CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 ROSSI Caterina FISE55233/F A SHARON 08678F 1997

0 RINDI Matilde Victoria FISE48426/F A ALEXANDRA VAN 
WARNSBORN 14216F 2007

12 VALPOLLINE A1 R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 CAVO CARLI Diletta Ludovica FISE47436/D A NEFER 04208D 1996
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0 BODINI Giulia FISE40839/D A POMME DE NACRE 04207D 1996
0 GARRIBOLI Viola FISE39878/D A NINA LH 09478D 1998

13 SPEEDY J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 PICCIONI Alessandro FISE48826/A A BICE 08129A 1992
0 MARCATO Denise FISE45810/A A GRIETJE PRO13031 2013

14 SUSSIRISSI C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 VISONE Alessio FISE54954/F A RATINA V.D. LANGERIJP PRO12755 2003
0 IMPERO Atena FISE51162/F A PILE 14184F 1997
0 PARRI Viola FISE51017/F A KALIMBA 14913G 2001

15 COCCINELLE BOYS C.I. LE COCCINELLE ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Coppolino 

0 SINDONI Giulio FISE40035/M A PIOGGIA DE LE SORGENTI 01668L 2000
0 PROCOPIO Francesco FISE38990/M A BELLE 02241L 2008

16 PRADAZZO 11 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 BALBONI Francesca FISE45127/E A PAPERINA 23888M 1994
0 TCHANG Sofia FISE42009/E A OMEGA 04373E 1998

17 BIM BUM BAM 2 ARTICOLO V HORSE ACADEMY SSDRL T.A.L.: Carlotta Agnoletto

0 ZORZI Carolina FISE45042/D A TRUDY 23918BXX 2006
0 DE LUCA Riccardo FISE40482/D A MAFALDA 08658D
0 ALVERDI Martina FISE48939/D A WOLDHOEVE'S NOORTJE 08908D 1999

18 TEAM FELICE C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 UEMATSU Federica FISE56918/F A MICHELLE 07332F 1995
0 CARNESECCHI Caterina FISE56674/F A PIRATA 16273G 2005
0 MILIA Alessio FISE49719/F A NOCE 15476F 2003

19 LE PICCOLE MARGHERITE C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 MORO Raffaela FISE16921/N A NATALINO 02115N 1999
0 VIRDIS Beatrice FISE16922/N A C J 04943N 2012
0 MORO Carlotta FISE16920/N A GE' GE' 04937N 2010

20 MACCARONE FAMILY J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 MACCARONE Noemi FISE47559/A A SALE 09302A 2002
0 MACCARONE Riccardo FISE47560/A A KERRY CAPRETTO 11360A
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1 SMILE 5 C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 VESCOVELLI Nicole FISE46706/E A PIOGGIA 14884E 2001
0 CENNI Maria FISE48269/E A SONNY 14920P
0 PALAZZONE Vincenzo FISE48241/E A CACAO 14599E 2010

2 BABY ROSA C.E. DELLA ROSA S.S.D. a R.L. T.A.L.: Raffaella Caropreso

1
MARTINENGO MARQUET 
Marianna FISE38097/D V GIPSY 09547D 2000

2
MARTINENGO MARQUET 
Giacomo FISE43386/D A SCUBIDOO 04115D 1993

3 MARTINELLO Petra FISE37992/D A NOCCIOLA 04417D 1999

3 VALPOFRIENDS R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 PARETI Emilia Francesca FISE45602/D A NEFER 04208D 1996
0 CEREGHINI Alessio FISE39881/D A TANGO 12926D 2009

4 RIDERS GIMK EQUESTRIAN RIDERS ASD T.A.L.: Barbara De Massis

0 ANELLO Carlotta FISE13141/S A NEIGE 17108A 2008
0 ANELLO Annamaria FISE13142/S A JAVA 02711C 2000
0 PACIFICO Vittoria FISE12056/S A CLAER 14438A 2001

5 HOBBIT - G C.I.EXCALIBUR ASD SSD ARL T.A.L.: Di Federico Luna

0 DURANTE Chiara FISE84096/G A MARGOT 07159G 1999

0
TATONE Cristiano Lorenzo 
Maria FISE79847/G A DUFFY DUCK 09880G 2000

0 PASSIGLI Federica FISE84808/G A KNAP 20802G 2008

6 I CUGINI C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 BASSI Tommaso FISE33039/E A RED 09040E 2000
0 BASILE Emanuele FISE38031/E A TRILLY 16679A 2008
0 BASSI Riccardo FISE37332/E A 09041E 1998

7 CI PROVIAMO C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

1 GRASSI Chiara FISE11873/N A ALFI 02149N 1999
2 PACIFICO Matilde FISE15118/N A LUMIER 01755N 2001
3 TAMPONI Federico FISE13544/N A REX 09320E 2000

8 ACCALAPPIAPONY SPIA D'ITALIA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

0 PIAZZA Emma FISE89687/B A PRINS 31984BXX 2008
0 LUMINI Lucrezia FISE100804/B A COCHISE 08028E 1999

9 LE GIUDY HOPS EQUIT PORTO TORRES ASD T.A.L.: Maria Laura Borgacci

0 SIESTO Aurora FISE30835/D A JACOPO 02701N 2003
0 SALIS Gabriella FISE14851/N A PIMPINELLA 05086N 2005
0 PIANA Mara FISE15225/N A PIMPA 03372N 2006

10 VALVASINI C.I.VALVASONE T.A.L.: Marina Canziani Piccinini

0 FABBRIZI Francesca FISE17025/R A BOSVELD'S ROMY 02542R 2004
0 MILONE Sofia FISE19692/R A FURIA 02656R 2006

11 TARPDUNIA A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 MARVASO Giulia FISE51202/F A GOOKU 16305G 2004
0 PATALANI Emma FISE42562/F A MILK WAY 24019BXX
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0 ALATI Olmo FISE54889/F A CARAMEL CREAM 06522F 2001

12 PEPERONCINI HABANERO1 G C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 VENA Maria FISE10627/L A MINDY 02516L 2012
0 BERLINGIERI Domenico FISE9262/L A DOMINGO 00596Q 2009

13 VIDDALBA ALLA RISCOSSA C.I. LA CASA DEL COLLE ASD T.A.L.: Maria Leonarda Deiana

0 STEFANAJ Martina FISE16445/N A POMME 05304N 2011
0 STEFANAJ Jaho FISE15931/N A CASPIAN 02517N 2004
0 MELE Noemi FISE17202/N A KLASKE 04424N 2000

14 MUGNANO G2 HA C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

1 DIMAGLI Alice FISE37644/E A KING LOUIS 04663E
2 DURRFELD Helene FISE39039/E A NOUNOURS 11362E 1999

15 I PIRATI! LA VISCONTELLA ASD T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

0 FRANCESCONI Giacomo FISE93238/B V TWANNY V. RUITERSWEIDE 26536BXX 2003
0 DI MURO Matteo FISE100596/B A TRILLY 24752BXX 2004

16 CATTIVE BAD C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 MILIA Luna FISE43756/F A M. STELLA 14366F 2011
0 TUCCILLO Carmen FISE51555/F A PINTERRE 05219H 2005

17 LE PINGUINE C.E.IL BOSCO T.A.L.: Valentina Vignaga

0 GIUGNO Martina FISE45909/D A WINNER 08641D 1999
0 POZZATI Sara FISE39806/D A STELLINA 07246D 2005

18 PEPERONCINI HABANERO 2 G C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 GRECO Chiara FISE10017/L A ELSA 00592Q 2011
0 MILITO Giulia FISE10226/L A TAMBURINO 02520L 2007

19 MUGNANO G2 AVA C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

1 PINI Alice FISE39434/E A PENNY 08736E 2000
2 ROSSI Viola FISE45155/E A ARIEL 13008E 2004

20 LILO & STITCH CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 NOVELLI Alessia FISE41451/F A MISTY 11663A 1999
0 RUTINELLI Camilla FISE56201/F A SHARON 08678F 1997

21 ARCOBALENO MULTICOLOR C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 CONTE Andrea FISE51556/F A PIRATA 16273G 2005
0 GUALTIEROTTI MARRI Elisa FISE48625/F A LEON 13060F 2011
0 FERRARI Rebecca Maria FISE46725/E A PILE 14184F 1997

22 ISAURO TEAM CI VAL DELL'ISAURO ASD T.A.L.: Bartalucci Simone

0 BALDINI Arianna FISE17970/P A BURROCACAO 07834E 2003
0 BARTOLUCCI Maia FISE18184/P A TRENDIE V.LANDZICHT 16767P

23 GIRLS RAGAZZE C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 NERI Viola FISE48693/F A JULIA 201420243 15477F 2004
0 MUCA Aurora FISE45369/F A BONNY 14070A 1999
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24 PRADAZZO 12 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 BURIANI Martina FISE50037/E A LEONETTA 12980E 2009
0 NICOLOSI Vera FISE14946/P A OMEGA 04373E 1998

25 LE SUPER COCCINELLE C.I. LE COCCINELLE ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Coppolino 

0 SCARPATO Nicolo' FISE35795/M A BIANCHINA 26641M 2001
0 PROCOPIO Antonino FISE38991/M A BELLE 02241L 2008
0 ITALIANO Riccardo FISE40086/M A MARGE 00593Q 2011

26 #RAINBOWMANIA1 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 CIMASCHI Giulia FISE99540/B A PIOGGIA 29634BXX 2002
0 BOZZI Beatrice FISE99541/B A LIBERTINA 05206N 2010
0 MAGRI Larissa FISE90244/B A CIEN 30561BXX

27 RONDINELLA'S GIRLS C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 CONTI Nicol FISE44354/E A SAM V.D. PEPERSWIJK 03190N 2004
0 MORSIANI Giorgia FISE37944/E A RED 09040E 2000
0 JACOBS Annika FISE36173/E A TRILLY 16679A 2008

28 TEAM ARCOBALENO C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 MARCHETTI Desirèe FISE47493/F A KALIMBA 14913G 2001
0 CAPPELLI Alice FISE50556/F A PILE 14184F 1997
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1 VALVASSINI 2 C.I.VALVASONE T.A.L.: Marina Canziani Piccinini

0 GORIETTI Chiara FISE17277/R A NERINA 02719R 2004
0 NATALICCHI FANTINI Dora FISE18802/R A ZIZU 02192R 2006
0 LOCCIONI Margherita FISE17492/R A VEERLE V.D. BEKELAAR 02370R 2004

2 PEPERONCINI G C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 BERLINGIERI Alessandra FISE9263/L V PINKY 00595Q 2012
0 DE CARO Angelica FISE10732/L V JO-JO 01508L 2004

3 APUANI GASTAR CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 VOLPI Lucia FISE46403/F A LLANRUG SILVER STAR 14622F 2005
0 CARPENA Carolina FISE42493/F B GAMON 07380G 2000

4 BLACK BULL TEAM J2 CI VAL DELL'ISAURO ASD T.A.L.: Bartalucci Simone

0 MITCHELL Cloe FISE14207/P A NAPOLEONE 15718P 1998
0 DEL PRETE Giacomo FISE13719/P A DOLLY 15811P 2001
0 BOCCI Bianca Maria FISE16281/P A DAAN 20055G 2006

5 PONYO5 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 BARBERIO Aurora FISE43204/E A FIAMMETTA 12291E 2002
0 TOTARO Guglielmo FISE33138/E A PIOGGIA 08002E 2000

6 MUGNANO G2 CCF C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 RIZZARDI Celeste FISE38862/E B PETER 06495E 2001
0 CORTICELLI Cecilia FISE29870/E B SISSY 04406E 2000
0 POPPI Federico FISE37190/E B ARIEL 13008E 2004

7 PONYO6 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 FIORESE Aurora FISE48351/E A PESCA 16863P 2013
0 GIORGIO Giulia FISE99792/K A FIAMMETTA 12291E 2002
0 ZINGARO Alice FISE28059/E A ESOTERICA 16862P 2005

8 DRAGONS FLYING 1 CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 TUFANO Beatrice FISE50264/F V LADY 13810F 2009
0 BERNARDINI Tommaso FISE50265/F V ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998
0 PAOLINI Cristel FISE55157/F A PIPPO 11988A 2003
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1 MUGNANO G2 ES C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 MENOZZI Eleonora FISE43695/E A ARGENTINA 09597E 2002
0 PELUSO Sonia FISE48128/E A GRACE KELLY 08310E 1997

2 PONYGIRLS P.C. CASCINA CA' CHIODELLI ASD T.A.L.: Marchetti Manuela

0 BROCCA Alice FISE103987/B A SANNIE 29601BXX 2004
0 STALLO Alessia FISE103988/B A FRIARS WELSH MIST 31275BXX 2000

3 UNO DUE TRE SCUDI J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 MARCATO Giulia FISE43782/A A SPECIAL 14946A 2001
0 FERRANDO BATTISTA' Giulia FISE32012/A A DANA 19207A 2006
0 RAMELLA POLLONE Amedeo FISE42661/A A SJONNY PRO12663 2013

4 RONDINELLA 6 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 SEGURINI Graziella Alessandra FISE18693/P A DENVER 11112E 2006
0 GREMENTIERI Kasia FISE37166/E A PIOGGIA DEL CASTAGNIN 14369E 2007
0 LINGUERRI Gaia FISE27487/E A ZOE 07935E 1992

5 #FUCSIAPOWER GIMKANA B1 EQUIGAMES HORSE CLUB ASD T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 PRETTI Simone FISE41220/A A SHAKIRA DELL'ALBA 18154A 2009
0 BERTOLOTTI Marcella FISE45816/A A CHIRONE 17923A 2007
0 CONTA Beatrice FISE41216/A A KRIEN'S CARLIEN 16683A

6 PONTE ROMANO 1 SCUD. PONTE ROMANO ASD T.A.L.: Bormioli Sara

0 VIGNOLO Angela FISE18299/C A OKY 04185C 0
0 RABELLINO Elena FISE13280/C A BONJ 02985C 2003

7 MUGNANO G2 AVE C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

1 VACCARI Valentina FISE42233/E B ROBY 09960A 1997
2 BOSCAINO Anna FISE45485/E A RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX 2005
3 COLFI Enrico FISE38861/E B FARFUI DELL'ALBA 12759F

8 MI CHIAM'ANTONIO TARVISIUM N. STELLA S.S.D. T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

0 BISOL Pietro FISE45529/D A FEMKE V.D. HEIMERIETE 09999D 2012
0 VIEZZER Tommaso FISE47359/D A SUA 09679D 2008
0 BUFFON Gloria FISE41053/D A GALATINA 01487X 2001

9 DAVIDE MAI A.I.C.E.LA FARNIA T.A.L.: Davide Lazzeri

0 MARINAI Chiara FISE53861/F A PIMPA 07891F 2002
0 DAMIANI Ginevra FISE53656/F A NARDA V. STEKSHOF 11546F 1998

10 CIP E CIOP J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

1 GAVAZZI Tecla Alessia FISE47531/A A SJONNY PRO12663 2013
2 FONTANA Giacomo FISE45066/A A BEN 14529A 1997
3 DONNET Emma FISE45063/A B VECHTZICHT CAMERON PRO13030 2013

11 I SANNIES P.C. CASCINA CA' CHIODELLI ASD T.A.L.: Marchetti Manuela

0 GAZZONI Gabriele FISE100502/B A ZINGARA 04145S 2001
0 GIUMELLI Mattia FISE97830/B A SANNIE 29601BXX 2004
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12 APUANI BRIRIS CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 FILIPPI Irene FISE51313/F A BRONTOLO ( EX PIPO) 09461F 1992
0 PEZZICA Lorenzo FISE55007/F A IRIS 11865F 2002

13 LE BIONDE E LA MORA CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 LOMBRANO Federica FISE50255/F A LISA 14370F 2005
0 FONTANA Giulia FISE47274/F A PIPPO 11988A 2003
0 ROSSI Nicole FISE51301/F A ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998

14 PRADAZZO 13 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 CANTONI Nicolo' FISE40367/E A NIKO 13840E 2005
0 STEFANINI Sofia FISE28148/E A LEONETTA 12980E 2009
0 UNGER Martina FISE47696/E A INDIA 12079E 2004

15 RONDINELLA 7 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 NERI Azzurra FISE47232/E A PETIT DEL CASTAGNIN 14368E 2005
0 RAGAZZINI Shelly FISE51570/E A JERRY 12202E 2008
0 NEGRONI Sara FISE27976/E A PIOGGIA DEL CASTAGNIN 14369E 2007

16 RONDINELLA 8 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 SOHOFI Miriam FISE39233/E A DENVER 11112E 2006
0 MORSIANI Mattia FISE37945/E A ADMIRAAL 13393A 2003

17 GIOVANI GUERRIERE CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 BUONO Roberta FISE17941/I A STELLINA 03956I 2001
0 GARUFI Sara FISE19251/I A ASIA 04298I 2005
0 LOCONTE Camilla Lucia FISE19484/I A PIOGGIA 04157I

18 PONY STARS 2 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 DI PINTO Stefania FISE106442/KI A NUVOLA 03738I
0 VALENTE Giulia Alessandra FISE106441/KI A CIOP 04002I 2002
0 CATALDO Barbara FISE17234/I A ROSALIA 04056I 2007

19 PROVIAMOCI ANCORA C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 LAI Irene Daniela FISE14317/N A BACHISIEDDU 01886N 2001
0 FRESU Paola FISE15132/N A ALFI 02149N 1999
0 SPENA Sara FISE17738/N A FIORELLO YUNIOR 02753N 2004
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1 VALCESANO3 C.I.VALCESANO T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

0 CERVASI Martina FISE12821/P A MAGNETO 13697A 2000
0 MANCINI Viola FISE15583/P A CASPER DI B.E.L. VERDE 16809P 2011
0 MANONI Chiara FISE17856/P A SBERLA 02139I 2002

2 2 BE OR NOT 2 BE GIMK A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 ALATI Bianca FISE68103/B A BIRBA 16798BXX 1998
0 RADICCHI Allegra FISE34604/F A ELECTRA 09255A 2001

3 VALCESANO2 C.I.VALCESANO T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

0 TONELLI Giovanni FISE16115/P A TECHILA SUNRISE 16760P 2010
0 EUTIZI Nicolle FISE13100/P A GNATHON DUKOTO 07491G 1994

4 AMAR-ONE R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 ACCORDINI Vittoria FISE585A4/K A LUTTY D'AUVERS 04273D 1999
0 CIUCCI Benedetta FISE43370/D A JORDAN DES GAYEULLES 06607A 1997
0 FERRARI Benedetta FISE36551/D A SOHO DE BELVAL 08380D 2006

5 APUANI SPIRFULM CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 CARPENA Micol FISE24440/F B FULMINE 03253N 2007
0 BALDI Elia FISE38621/F B SPIRIT 04514E 1995

6 PRADAZZO 14 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 CHIAVELLATI Caterina FISE25330/E A EQUIDEAL 15802P 2002
0 CHIAVELLATI Federico FISE29477/E A INDIA 12079E 2004
0 BALBONI Elena FISE31651/E A HAVANE DE VICOUIN 03140EXX 1995

7 BOMBER COOL C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 CARBONE Laura Anastasia FISE44307/F V BEEKZICHT'S AMBER 12846F 1999
0 TOSCA Margherita FISE41218/F A DIANA 12662F
0 SANTANIELLO Sofia FISE49635/F A JOEP 12793F 2000

8 MARIGNANO 5 C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 TROVATO Sofia FISE48191/E A MARGHERITA DEL 
MARIGNANO 15043P

0 BRAGAGNA Marta FISE19780/P A BIANCA DEL MARIGNANO 16061P 2001
0 BRAGAGNA Stella FISE19430/P A FRANCHY 08251D 2004

9 LE SORELLE KESSLER SAN PIETRO AD LACUM SSD A RL T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

0 CAPPONI Alice FISE10504/S A ALI' 04521S 2007
0 CAPPONI Chiararosaria FISE8437/S A NUVOLA 04522S

10 MUGNANO G2 AH! C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 FERRARI Agnese FISE38860/E A GARIBALDI 14960E 2009
0 BARITAUD Hugo FISE41692/E A JET D' ENCRE 06584E 1997

11 SUPER COOL C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 TORRITI Allegra FISE43819/F A RASPBERRY PRO12754 2012
0 BONSANTI Niccolo FISE41514/F A MACCHIA 14561F 2008
0 MASSINI Caterina Norma FISE37591/F A JOEP 12793F 2000
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12 ARTICOLO V 6 ARTICOLO V HORSE ACADEMY SSDRL T.A.L.: Carlotta Agnoletto

0 MESIRCA Caterina Rosa FISE27304/D A LADY 08721D 2005
0 VENDRAMINI Alice FISE37160/D B ELBHEAR ANGELA 16904A 2006
0 FRASSINELLI Giovanni FISE35785/D B DAEL 42 30253BXX 2005

13 TRILOGY CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 TOMEI Ginevra FISE56901/F A PERLHOF LUNA 18929G
0 RUBESSI Martina FISE48540/F A BOLLA 08696D 2002
0 SIMONETTI Giulia FISE43663/F A MISTY 11663A 1999

14 APUANI  LEDURAN CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 ALESSANDRONI Carlotta FISE46949/F A URANE DES FORGES 16531A 0
0 FILIPPELLI Eloise FISE44446/F B DERWINS SILVER LADY 12955F 2000

15 SMILE 6 C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 MELLONI Federico FISE47557/E A PERLE DES FORGES 15441A 2003
0 GABELLINI Emilia FISE51072/E A SPEEDY 05223E 1994
0 MAIOLI Marta FISE82934/K A BLUE BOY 02418R 2000

16 MARIGNANO 4 C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 D'UBALDO Giorgia FISE39150/E A BIANCA DEL MARIGNANO 16061P 2001
0 PIERELLI Sofia FISE13261/P A RAMONA 339277IN 0
0 PALAZZI Giada FISE48190/E A MISTY 15688P 2002

17 LE CAPPUCCINE I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 MAGGIONI Gaia FISE90471/B A SAETTA MC QUEEN 31397BXX 2011
0 GANDINI Matilde FISE76955/B V POLLICINO 21476BXX 1998
0 ASCARI Giulia FISE67952/B V FILIPPO 02771N 2002

18 #FUCSIAPOWER GIMKANA B2 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 FERRARIS Viviana FISE45809/A A ARAGON 17739BXX 2001
0 GASCO Giulia FISE47256/A A JUNIA PRESCOTT 17490A 1997

19 PRADAZZO 15 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 BANDELLO Noemi FISE36040/E A PADDY 08777E 2002
0 TORCHI Margherita FISE41729/E A DAIKIRI 03823E 1997

20 PONTE ROMANO 2 SCUD. PONTE ROMANO ASD T.A.L.: Bormioli Sara

0 VIGNOLO Maddalena FISE18298/C A OKY 04185C 0
0 MUSCIO Marta FISE102490/KC A BONJ 02985C 2003

21 #FUCSIAPOWER GIMKANA MINI B2 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 BIROCCO Irene FISE41214/A A HAPSFORD POPPY 14585A 2000
0 CARACCIOLO Chiara FISE31424/A A SHAKIRA DELL'ALBA 18154A 2009

22 LERA & BERNY CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 MANFRIN Valeria FISE39379/F A STELLA 14171F 2005
0 BERNARDI Matilde FISE34654/F A GINA 19055G 1998

23 STRADELLO 1 LO STRADELLO ASD T.A.L.: Anna Cigarini

0 CATTANI Sofia Sonia FISE40248/E A STELLA 14118E 2009
0 CARRI Vittoria FISE38283/E A BLUE EYES TRESOR 08194E 2004
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0 MAZZONI Thomas FISE45022/E A MARTINA 06452E 2001

24 ALTI E BASSI LA VISCONTELLA ASD T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

0 FRANCESCONI Pietro FISE93721/B A LISA 06401A 0
0 SEBASTIANI Elisa FISE100598/B A APRIL 28692BXX 2008
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1 PONYO7 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 BORRIERO Valerio FISE41000/E A GARAGISTA 14870E 2007
0 TOTARO Bartolomeo FISE25604/E A PETRA 16599P
0 BARBERIO Desiree' FISE19160/E A GRAN GALA' 13698E

2 MUGNANO G2 B3 CEL C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 CHECCHETTO Lisa FISE54413/KE A GARIBALDI 14960E 2009
0 LUCONI Chiara FISE84415/KE A SASMA 16622P 2007
0 DINI Elena FISE40322/E A LUCKY SURPRISE 13714E 2010

3 RONDINELLA 9 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 MUSCARI Gemma FISE50369/KE B CHECCO 14897E 2004
0 CASALI Margherita FISE28655/E B BLACK BALL 16336A

4 MARIGNANO 6 C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 GALVANI Aurora FISE16465/P V APOLLO DEL MARIGNANO 15112P 1996
0 GALVANI Giorgia FISE16464/P A GOLDEN BLACK LADY 15910P 1998

5 GRAN PILU' TEAM C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 OLIA Lorenzo FISE8602/N V ARABIA 04972N 2010
0 BRANDON Clara Gael FISE9285/N V PARIGINA 05144N 2008
0 BRANDON Edoardo Andrea FISE8263/N V GIGETTO 05164N 2011

6 VALCESANO1 C.I.VALCESANO T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

0 ZOPPINI Arianna FISE12555/P A SWEVA 16757P 2008
0 GUERRA Giulia FISE12447/P A PLAYBOY ON THE ROCK 16808P
0 MARTINI Letizia FISE12789/P A KNOCKMEAL KNIGHT 16762P 2009

7 RONDINELLA 10 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 PATUELLI Lisa FISE27824/E B DENVER 11112E 2006
0 LASAGNI Giulia FISE30038/E V ARROGANTE 01643N 1998

8 STARDUST I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 SOMMARIVA Eleonora FISE83357/B V GAIA 07439D 2002
0 RUSSO Rebecca FISE69972/B V BOBAJOB 17746BXX 1998
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1 PEPERONCINI ELITE C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

0 PALLONE Yirson FISE7789/L V POLLON 00549Q 2006
0 SERRA Adele Maria FISE8049/L V JO-JO 01508L 2004
0 SALITURO Elisa FISE8670/L V BIANCHINA 01795L 2005

2 #RAINBOWMANIA2 C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 MENNA Sofia FISE81555/B V EVY 09936F
0 ANDENA Emma FISE81354/B V CUPIDO 22899BXX 2004
0 RANA Martina FISE89389/B V CIEN 30561BXX 2010
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1 PUFFE - J C.I.EXCALIBUR ASD SSD ARL T.A.L.: Di Federico Luna

0 DURANTE Chiara FISE84096/G A MARGOT 07159G 1999
0 LOLLI Giada FISE80041/G A LUPIN 07160G
0 PRATALI Arianna FISE80490/G A KNAP 20802G 2008

2 MUGNANO JUMP VAH C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 ROSSI Viola FISE45155/E A ARIEL 13008E 2004
0 PINI Alice FISE39434/E A PENNY 08736E 2000
0 DURRFELD Helene FISE39039/E A NOUNOURS 11362E 1999

3 ROSA FRIENDS C.E. DELLA ROSA S.S.D. a R.L. T.A.L.: Raffaella Caropreso

0 MARTINELLO Petra FISE37992/D A NOCCIOLA 04417D

0
MARTINENGO MARQUET 
Marianna FISE38097/D V SCUBIDOO 04115D 1993

4 COCCINELLE BOYS 1 C.I. LE COCCINELLE ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Coppolino 

0 PROCOPIO Francesco FISE38990/M A POLLY 26621M 2004
0 SINDONI Giulio FISE40035/M A PIOGGIA DE LE SORGENTI 01668L 2000

5 BASSI'S BROTHER 1 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 BASSI Riccardo FISE37332/E A TRILLY 09041E 1998
0 BASSI Tommaso FISE33039/E A RED 09040E 2000

6 VALVASINI 40 C.I.VALVASONE T.A.L.: Marina Canziani Piccinini

0 MILONE Sofia FISE19692/R A FURIA 02656R 2006
0 * FABBRIZI Francesca FISE17025/R A BOSVELD'S ROMY 02542R 2004

7 CARMOON C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 MILIA Luna FISE43756/F A M. STELLA 14366F 2011
0 TUCCILLO Carmen FISE51555/F A PINTERRE 05219H 2005

8 LILO & STITCH JUMP CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 NOVELLI Alessia FISE41451/F A MISTY 11663A 1999
0 RUTINELLI Camilla FISE56201/F A SHARON 08678F 1997

9 TARPONY JUMP A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 PATALANI Emma FISE42562/F A MILK WAY 24019BXX 2004
0 MARVASO Giulia FISE51202/F A GOOKU 16305G

10 CI RIPROVIAMO C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 PACIFICO Matilde FISE15118/N A BACHISIEDDU 01886N 2001
0 TAMPONI Federico FISE13544/N A REX 09320E 2000
0 GRASSI Chiara FISE11873/N A ALFI 02149N 1999

11 RIDERS JUMP EQUESTRIAN RIDERS ASD T.A.L.: Barbara De Massis

0 ANELLO Carlotta FISE13141/S A NEIGE 17108A 2008
0 PACIFICO Vittoria FISE12056/S A CLAER 14438A 2001
0 ANELLO Annamaria FISE13142/S A JAVA 02711C 2000

12 LE PISANE JUMP CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 ROSSI Caterina FISE55233/F A SHARON 08678F 1997

0 RINDI Matilde Victoria FISE48426/F A ALEXANDRA VAN 
WARNSBORN 14216F 2007

17/06/2017 08:24:16 - pag. 1/2by Clear Round di Massimo Ottavianelli

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PONY CLUB 2017

NUOVO CENTRO IPPICO CERVESE A.S.D. - SAVIO, 21-25/06/2017

GIMKANA JUMP 40 A2

Ordine di Partenza

l'asterisco accanto al nome indica la partecipazione al trofeo individuale



13 VALPOFRIENDS JUMP R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

0 GARRIBOLI Viola FISE39878/D A NINA LH 09478D 1998
0 PARETI Emilia Francesca FISE45602/D A NEFER 04208D 1996
0 CEREGHINI Alessio FISE39881/D A TANGO 12926D 2009

14 LE SUPER COCCINELLE 1 C.I. LE COCCINELLE ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Coppolino 

0 SCARPATO Nicolo' FISE35795/M A BIANCHINA 26641M 2001
0 ITALIANO Riccardo FISE40086/M A MARGE 00593Q 2011
0 PROCOPIO Antonino FISE38991/M A POLLY 26621M 2004

15 SONIA-GUARDA A.I.C.E.LA FARNIA T.A.L.: Davide Lazzeri

0 MARZANO Vittoria FISE53806/F A FULMINE 15060F
0 ALPIGIANI Federico FISE51845/F A TANJA 10694F 2005

16 AUROVIO C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 MUCA Aurora FISE45369/F A BONNY 14070A 1999
0 NERI Viola FISE48693/F A JULIA 201420243 15477F 2004

17 HOBBIT - J C.I.EXCALIBUR ASD SSD ARL T.A.L.: Di Federico Luna

1
TATONE Cristiano Lorenzo 
Maria FISE79847/G A MARGOT 07159G 1999

2 PASSIGLI Federica FISE84808/G A LUPIN 07160G

17/06/2017 08:24:16 - pag. 2/2by Clear Round di Massimo Ottavianelli

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PONY CLUB 2017

NUOVO CENTRO IPPICO CERVESE A.S.D. - SAVIO, 21-25/06/2017

GIMKANA JUMP 40 A2

Ordine di Partenza

l'asterisco accanto al nome indica la partecipazione al trofeo individuale



1 #FUCSIAPOWER JUMP A3 T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 CONTA Beatrice FISE41216/A A KRIEN'S CARLIEN 16683A 2007
0 BIROCCO Irene FISE41214/A A HAPSFORD POPPY 14585A 2000
0 CARACCIOLO Chiara FISE31424/A A SHAKIRA DELL'ALBA 18154A 2009

2 PEPERONCINI JUMP C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

1 BERLINGIERI Alessandra FISE9263/L V BIANCHINA 01795L 2005
2 DE CARO Angelica FISE10732/L V JO-JO 01508L 2004
3 LUCIA Mayla FISE10249/L A POLLON 00549Q 2006

3 TARVISIUM JUMP A3 TARVISIUM N. STELLA S.S.D. T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

0 PASQUALATO Bianca FISE39529/D A SUA 09679D 2008
0 D'AGOSTINO Andrea FISE34428/D A ZEBRA 09551D 1999
0 VIEZZER Ludovica FISE42861/D A VIOLETTA 12693D 2009

4 MUGNANO JUMP CCF C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 CORTICELLI Cecilia FISE29870/E B SISSY 04406E 2000
0 POPPI Federico FISE37190/E B RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX 2005
0 RIZZARDI Celeste FISE38862/E B PETER 06495E 2001

5 BLACK BULL TEAM JJ CI VAL DELL'ISAURO ASD T.A.L.: Bartalucci Simone

0 DEL PRETE Giacomo FISE13719/P A DOLLY 15811P
0 BOCCI Bianca Maria FISE16281/P A DAAN 20055G 2006

6 PONYO8 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 BARBERIO Aurora FISE43204/E A FIAMMETTA 12291E 2002
0 TOTARO Guglielmo FISE33138/E A PIOGGIA 08002E 2000

7 DRAGONS JUMP 1 CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 TUFANO Beatrice FISE50264/F V LADY 13810F 2009
0 PAOLINI Cristel FISE55157/F A PIPPO 11988A 2003
0 BERNARDINI Tommaso FISE50265/F V ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998

8 MUGNANO JUMP ASA C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 BOSCAINO Anna FISE45485/E A RODDIAS D'EPONA 24712BXX 2005
0 DIMAGLI Alice FISE37644/E A PENNY 08736E 2000
0 PELUSO Sonia FISE48128/E A NOUNOURS 11362E 1999

9 RONDINELLA'S GIRLS 1 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 MORSIANI Giorgia FISE37944/E A TRILLY 09041E 1998
0 GREMENTIERI Kasia FISE37166/E A PIOGGIA DEL CASTAGNIN 14369E 2007

10 #FUCSIAPOWER JUMP MINI A3 EQUIGAMES HORSE CLUB ASD T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 PRETTI Simone FISE41220/A A TORNADO BLACK 16681A 2005
0 BERTOLOTTI Marcella FISE45816/A A CHIRONE 17923A 2007

11 VALVASSINI 2 40 C.I.VALVASONE T.A.L.: Marina Canziani Piccinini

0 NATALICCHI FANTINI Dora FISE18802/R A ZIZU 02192R 2006
0 GORIETTI Chiara FISE17277/R A NERINA 02719R 2004
0 LOCCIONI Margherita FISE17492/R A VEERLE V.D. BEKELAAR 02370R
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12 APUANI CAROLU CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 CARPENA Carolina FISE42493/F B GAMON 07380G 2000
0 VOLPI Lucia FISE46403/F A LLANRUG SILVER STAR 14622F 2005
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1 PRADAZZO 17 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 CANTONI Nicolo' FISE40367/E A NIKO 13840E 2005
0 CHIAVELLATI Federico FISE29477/E A INDIA 12079E 2004

2 GIOVANI GUERRIERE 2 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 BUONO Roberta FISE17941/I A STELLINA 03956I 2001
0 GARUFI Sara FISE19251/I A ASIA 04298I 2005
0 LOCONTE Camilla Lucia FISE19484/I A PIOGGIA 04157I

3 CIP CIOP JUMP J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 MARCATO Giulia FISE43782/A A SPECIAL 14946A 2001
0 FONTANA Giacomo FISE45066/A A BEN 14529A 1997
0 RAMELLA POLLONE Amedeo FISE42661/A A SJONNY PRO12663 2013

4 RIPROVIAMOCI ANCORA C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 LAI Irene Daniela FISE14317/N A BACHISIEDDU 01886N 2001
0 FRESU Paola FISE15132/N A ALFI 02149N 1999

5 RONDINELLA 11 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 MORSIANI Mattia FISE37945/E A ADMIRAAL 13393A 2003
0 SOHOFI Miriam FISE39233/E A DENVER 11112E 2006

6 GIMMY VERDURA SPIA D'ITALIA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

0 CATALANO Sofia FISE68348/B V NAPOLEONE 05460H 2002
0 PIAZZA Emma FISE89687/B A PRINS 31984BXX 2008

7 SMILE 7 C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 MAIOLI Marta FISE82934/K A BLUE BOY 02418R 2000
0 PALAZZONE Vincenzo FISE48241/E A SONNY 14920P 2001

8 NUTELLA&MASCARPONE TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD T.A.L.: Nenci Antonella

0 PERITO Emily FISE46813/F A BRITT 19574A 2004
0 PUCCI Amanda FISE45836/F A JANNA PRO13087 2008

9 PRADAZZO 16 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 STEFANINI Sofia FISE28148/E A LEONETTA 12980E 2009
0 UNGER Martina FISE47696/E A EQUIDEAL 15802P 2002

10 MUGNANO JUMP AVE C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

1 VACCARI Valentina FISE42233/E B ROBY 09960A 1997
2 FERRARI Agnese FISE38860/E A GINO 09840E 2004
3 COLFI Enrico FISE38861/E B FARFUI DELL'ALBA 12759F 2005

11 PONTE ROMANO 3 SCUD. PONTE ROMANO ASD T.A.L.: Bormioli Sara

0 RABELLINO Elena FISE13280/C A BONJ 02985C 2003
0 VIGNOLO Maddalena FISE18298/C A PEPE DE KILT 05474D 1998
0 VIGNOLO Angela FISE18299/C A OKY 04185C 0

12 PONY STARS 3 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 DI PINTO Stefania FISE106442/KI A NUVOLA 03738I 2005
0 CATALDO Barbara FISE17234/I A ROSALIA 04056I 2007
0 VALENTE Giulia Alessandra FISE106441/KI A CIOP 04002I 2002
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13 PONYO10 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 ZINGARO Alice FISE28059/E A SPIRIT 01631N 1997
0 FIORESE Aurora FISE48351/E A PETRA 16599P 2007

14 LE BIONDE E LA MORA JUMP CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 ROSSI Nicole FISE51301/F A ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998
0 LOMBRANO Federica FISE50255/F A LISA 14370F 2005
0 FONTANA Giulia FISE47274/F A PIPPO 11988A 2003

15 THE TWO GIRLS TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD T.A.L.: Nenci Antonella

0 OLIVETI Sofia Iris Clara FISE43495/F A BRUNILDE 02395I 2000
0 ORSINI GUARNIERI Sophia FISE44914/F V NANETTE 01506R 2001

16 NOI CI PROVIAMO P.C. CASCINA CA' CHIODELLI ASD T.A.L.: Marchetti Manuela

0 BROCCA Alice FISE103987/B A ZINGARA 04145S
0 STALLO Alessia FISE103988/B A FRIARS WELSH MIST 31275BXX 2000

17 DAVIDE-MAI!! A.I.C.E.LA FARNIA T.A.L.: Davide Lazzeri

0 DAMIANI Ginevra FISE53656/F A NARDA V. STEKSHOF 11546F 1998

0 AMATO Sofia FISE42038/F B SCOUBIDOU VAN'T 
HAMMELHOF 10094F

0 MARINAI Chiara FISE53861/F A PIMPA 07891F 2002

18 RONDINELLA 12 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 LINGUERRI Gaia FISE27487/E A ADMIRAAL 13393A 2003
0 SEGURINI Graziella Alessandra FISE18693/P A DENVER 11112E 2006
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1 ALLEGRA BRIGATA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 MASSINI Caterina Norma FISE37591/F A JOEP 12793F 2000
0 TORRITI Allegra FISE43819/F A RASPBERRY PRO12754 2012
0 BONSANTI Niccolo FISE41514/F A MACCHIA 14561F 2008

2 MARIGNANO 8 C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 BRAGAGNA Marta FISE19780/P A BIANCA DEL MARIGNANO 16061P 2001

0 TROVATO Sofia FISE48191/E A MARGHERITA DEL 
MARIGNANO 15043P 2000

0 BRAGAGNA Stella FISE19430/P A FRANCHY 08251D 2004

3 TRILOGY JUMP CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 RUBESSI Martina FISE48540/F A BOLLA 08696D 2002
0 TOMEI Ginevra FISE56901/F A PERLHOF LUNA 18929G 2005
0 SIMONETTI Giulia FISE43663/F A MISTY 11663A 1999

4 SMILE 7 BIS C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 GABELLINI Emilia FISE51072/E A SPEEDY 05223E 1994
0 MELLONI Federico FISE47557/E A PERLE DES FORGES 15441A 2003

5 2 BE OR NOT 2 BE JUMP A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

0 RADICCHI Allegra FISE34604/F A ELECTRA 09255A 2001
0 ALATI Bianca FISE68103/B A BIRBA 16798BXX 1998

6 PONYO11 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 GIORGIO Giulia FISE99792/K A SPIRIT 01631N 1997
0 BORRIERO Valerio FISE41000/E A GARAGISTA 14870E 2007

7 LERA & BERNY JUMP CAMPALTO PONY ASD T.A.L.: Letizia Siciliati

0 BERNARDI Matilde FISE34654/F A GINA 19055G 1998
0 MANFRIN Valeria FISE39379/F A STELLA 14171F 2005

8 APUANI  TEAM CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

1 CARPENA Micol FISE24440/F B FULMINE 03253N 2007
2 BALDI Elia FISE38621/F B SPIRIT 04514E 1995

9 VALCESANO6 C.I.VALCESANO T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

1 MANCINI Viola FISE15583/P A CASPER DI B.E.L. VERDE 16809P 2011
2 MANONI Chiara FISE17856/P A SBERLA 02139I 2002
3 EUTIZI Nicolle FISE13100/P A GNATHON DUKOTO 07491G 1994

10 MARIGNANO 7 C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 PIERELLI Sofia FISE13261/P A RAMONA 339277IN 0
0 D'UBALDO Giorgia FISE39150/E A BIANCA DEL MARIGNANO 16061P 2001
0 PALAZZI Giada FISE48190/E A MISTY 15688P 2002

11 APUANI FLASH CAVALIERI APUANI ASD T.A.L.: Cristina Bertoloni

0 ORLANDI Giulia Benedetta FISE51869/F A SANDRA 21451G
0 PEZZICA Lorenzo FISE55007/F A IRIS 11865F
0 ALESSANDRONI Carlotta FISE46949/F A URANE DES FORGES 16531A 0
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12 STRADELLO 2 LO STRADELLO ASD T.A.L.: Anna Cigarini

0 CARRI Vittoria FISE38283/E A BLUE EYES TRESOR 08194E 2004
0 MAZZONI Thomas FISE45022/E A MARTINA 06452E 2001
0 CATTANI Sofia Sonia FISE40248/E A STELLA 14118E 2009

14 LE NUTELLINE EQUIT PORTO TORRES ASD T.A.L.: Maria Laura Borgacci

0 LIGAS Francesca FISE14675/N A TIMIYOLA 03151N 1996
0 BAZZONI Giada FISE14951/N A APRIKA 02476N 2003

15 ARTICOLO V 7 ARTICOLO V HORSE ACADEMY SSDRL T.A.L.: Carlotta Agnoletto

0 MESIRCA Caterina Rosa FISE27304/D A LADY 08721D 2005
0 VENDRAMINI Alice FISE37160/D B ELBHEAR ANGELA 16904A 2006
0 FRASSINELLI Giovanni FISE35785/D B DAEL 42 30253BXX 2005

16 COPPIA CHE SCOPPIA CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 GALASSO Martina FISE16753/I A KILDARE BELL 13751F 2008
0 ANSELMO Ilaria FISE19485/I V MACCHIA 04299I 2012

17 WILLOWS I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 MAGGIONI Gaia FISE90471/B A SAETTA MC QUEEN 31397BXX 2011
0 SOMMARIVA Eleonora FISE83357/B V GAIA 07439D 2002
0 ASCARI Giulia FISE67952/B V FILIPPO 02771N

18 MAR SO LA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 TOSCA Margherita FISE41218/F A DIANA 12662F 1999
0 SANTANIELLO Sofia FISE49635/F A JOEP 12793F 2000
0 CARBONE Laura Anastasia FISE44307/F V BEEKZICHT'S AMBER 12846F 1999

19 #FUCSIAPOWER JUMP B2 EQUIGAMES HORSE CLUB ASD T.A.L.: Dantan Matthieu

0 GASCO Giulia FISE47256/A A JUNIA PRESCOTT 17490A 1997
0 FERRARIS Viviana FISE45809/A A ARAGON 17739BXX 2001

20 DREAMS EQUIT PORTO TORRES ASD T.A.L.: Maria Laura Borgacci

0 PISANO Martina FISE14517/N A NEMO 02362N 2003
0 PORTO Elena FISE12360/N A APRIKA 02476N
0 FORCILLO Elisa FISE11531/N A TIMIYOLA 03151N 1996

21 PRADAZZO 18 P.C.FIORELLO DEL PRADAZZO ASD T.A.L.: Silvia Santangelo

0 BALBONI Elena FISE31651/E A HAVANE DE VICOUIN 03140EXX 1995
0 BANDELLO Noemi FISE36040/E A PADDY 08777E 2002
0 CHIAVELLATI Caterina FISE25330/E A EQUIDEAL 15802P

22 LE FRECCE SAN PIETRO AD LACUM SSD A RL T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

0 CAPPONI Chiararosaria FISE8437/S A NUVOLA 04522S 2007
0 CAPPONI Alice FISE10504/S A ALI' 04521S

23 GIF JUMP TARVISIUM N. STELLA S.S.D. T.A.L.: Letizia Morao

0 NEGRO Irene FISE43768/D A LUPIN DU PERTHOIS 09159D 1999
0 CORTESIA Francesca FISE42820/D A PUCK 201121412 28175BXX 2001
0 LENA Giulia FISE48684/D A VICKY 09957D 2009
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1 DARK LADIES EQUIT PORTO TORRES ASD T.A.L.: Maria Laura Borgacci

0 GUISO Ilenia FISE11031/N A APRIKA 02476N 2003
0 SINI Sabrina Rosalia FISE9124/N V NEMO 02362N
0 PISANO Martina FISE14517/N A TIMIYOLA 03151N 1996

2 PONYO9 CI VALCONCA ASD T.A.L.: Arlotti Francesca

0 TOTARO Bartolomeo FISE25604/E A PETRA 16599P 2007
0 BARBERIO Desiree' FISE19160/E A GRAN GALA' 13698E

3 MUGNANO JUMP LH C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 CHECCHETTO Lisa FISE54413/KE A GARIBALDI 14960E 2009
0 BARITAUD Hugo FISE41692/E A JET D' ENCRE 06584E 1997

4 MUGNANO JUMP C'E' C.I.DEL MUGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Susanna Paltrinieri

0 LUCONI Chiara FISE84415/KE A SASMA 16622P 2007
0 DINI Elena FISE40322/E A LUCKY SURPRISE 13714E 2010

5 VALCESANO4 C.I.VALCESANO T.A.L.: Luigi Vichi

0 GUERRA Giulia FISE12447/P A PLAYBOY ON THE ROCK 16808P 2008
0 MARTINI Letizia FISE12789/P A KNOCKMEAL KNIGHT 16762P 2009
0 ZOPPINI Arianna FISE12555/P A SWEVA 16757P 2008

6 I BELLI E LE BESTIE I SALICI Q.H. ASD T.A.L.: Stagnoli Marina

0 RUSSO Rebecca FISE69972/B V BOBAJOB 17746BXX 1998
0 GANDINI Matilde FISE76955/B V POLLICINO 21476BXX

7 NORD E SUB JUMP J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD T.A.L.: Trinelli Sabrina

0 FERRANDO BATTISTA' Giulia FISE32012/A A DANA 19207A 2006
0 PATALANO Marcella FISE19069/H V CHLOE 18908A 2011
0 RAIMONDI Sara FISE29768/A A PANCHO 15762A 2002

8 MIMI' E GOGO' C.I. LA CASA DEL COLLE ASD T.A.L.: Maria Leonarda Deiana

0 TAMPONI Egle FISE9174/N B SOFIA 05138N 2011
0 FILIGHEDDU Andrea Mario FISE12347/N B RE ARTU' 04900N 2007

9 ARTICOLO V 9 ARTICOLO V HORSE ACADEMY SSDRL T.A.L.: Carlotta Agnoletto

0 DE RE Anna FISE66241/KT A SOGNADOR 12706D 2012
0 COVRE Roberta FISE31717/D B HANJO 12805D 2010

10 GRAN PILU' TEAM 1 C.I.GRAN PILU' T.A.L.: Emilia Costa

0 OLIA Lorenzo FISE8602/N V ARABIA 04972N
0 BRANDON Clara Gael FISE9285/N V PARIGINA 05144N 2008
0 BRANDON Edoardo Andrea FISE8263/N V GIGETTO 05164N 2011

11 GLI ULIVI 2 CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 SERINO Gabriele FISE19219/I A DIANA 03833I 2009
0 PERAGINE Lia Martina FISE16854/I A BEEFREE LADY 04321I 2011
0 ANNESE Anna FISE106455/KI A STELLINA 03956I 2001

12 LE BELLE JUMP LA VISCONTELLA ASD T.A.L.: Alice Sottili

0 FRANCESCONI Matilde FISE98612/B V ARTAX 31303BXX 2010
0 SEBASTIANI Elisa FISE100598/B A APRIL 28692BXX 2008
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1 STRADELLO 3 LO STRADELLO ASD T.A.L.: Anna Cigarini

0 CATTANI Sofia Sonia FISE40248/E A STELLA 14118E 2009
0 CARRI Vittoria FISE38283/E A BLUE EYES TRESOR 08194E 2004
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1 RONDINELLA 14 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 CASALI Margherita FISE28655/E B BLACK BALL 16336A 2004
0 LASAGNI Giulia FISE30038/E V ARROGANTE 01643N 1998

2 GALVANI GIRLS C.I. MARIGNANO ASD T.A.L.: Sandro Palmetti

0 GALVANI Giorgia FISE16464/P A GOLDEN BLACK LADY 15910P
0 GALVANI Aurora FISE16465/P V APOLLO DEL MARIGNANO 15112P 1996

3 AMAR-ONE JUMP R.C. VALPOLICELLA ASD T.A.L.: Sofia Dalla Mariga

1 FERRARI Benedetta FISE36551/D A SOHO DE BELVAL 08380D 2006
2 CIUCCI Benedetta FISE43370/D A JORDAN DES GAYEULLES 06607A 1997
3 ACCORDINI Vittoria FISE585A4/K A LUTTY D'AUVERS 04273D 1999

4 RONDINELLA 13 C.I.LA RONDINELLA ASD T.A.L.: Carlotta Ridolfi 

0 PATUELLI Lisa FISE27824/E B DENVER 11112E 2006
0 MUSCARI Gemma FISE50369/KE B CHECCO 14897E 2004
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1 PINKYE JUMP SPIA D'ITALIA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Michela Guetta 

1 * CATALANO Sofia FISE68348/B V INES 31252BXX 1999

2 CRISTEL CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 * PAOLINI Cristel FISE55157/F A PIPPO 11988A 2003

3 PEPERONCINI GRAN PRIX 2 C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

1 * BERLINGIERI Alessandra FISE9263/L V POLLON 00549Q 2006

4 BEATRICE CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 * TUFANO Beatrice FISE50264/F V LADY 13810F 2009

5 CARMEN C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 * TUCCILLO Carmen FISE51555/F A PINTERRE 05219H 2005

6 #RAINBOWMANIA C.I. LA CAMILLA ASD T.A.L.: Maria Cristina Palma

0 * VIRGILIO Francesca FISE91326/B B TITUS DU MOLIN 31331BXX 2006

7 LUNA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 * MILIA Luna FISE43756/F A M. STELLA 14366F 2011

8 PEPERONCINI GRAN PRIX1 C.E. RENDESE TEAM BILOTTA SSD A RL T.A.L.: Umberto Bilotta

1 * DE CARO Angelica FISE10732/L V JO-JO 01508L 2004

9 MARGHERITA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 * TOSCA Margherita FISE41218/F A DIANA 12662F 1999

10 TOMMASO CI APUANO ASD T.A.L.: Simona Veschi

0 * BERNARDINI Tommaso FISE50265/F V ZOMERDIJK'S ANNABELL 14237F 1998
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1 BIANCA PGP A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

1 * ALATI Bianca FISE68103/B A BIRBA 16798BXX 1998

2 MAGA CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 * GALASSO Martina FISE16753/I A KILDARE BELL 13751F 2008

3 LAMA CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

1 * LAPEDOTA Martina FISE18148/I B BRERA 03787I 0

4 RUAN CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 * RUBINO Anita FISE18149/I B MARGOOT 03837I 2010

5 NUVOLETTE SAN PIETRO AD LACUM SSD A RL T.A.L.: Rina Zaraca

0 * CAPPONI Chiararosaria FISE8437/S A NUVOLA 04522S 2007

6 VIOLA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

1 * NERI Viola FISE48693/F A JOEP 12793F 2000

7 GABRI & DIANA CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

1 * SERINO Gabriele FISE19219/I A DIANA 03833I 2009

8 AURORA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

1 * MUCA Aurora FISE45369/F A JOEP 12793F 2000

9 LAURA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 * CARBONE Laura Anastasia FISE44307/F V BEEKZICHT'S AMBER 12846F 1999

10 NOAL CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 * NOCERA Alessandra FISE16752/I A DIANA 03833I 2009

11 SMILE 8 C.I. DOLCE VITA ASD T.A.L.: Teresa Castiglioni

0 * MAIOLI Marta FISE82934/K A BLUE BOY 02418R 2000

12 MAPE CENTRO IPPICO DEGLI ULIVI ASD T.A.L.: Chiara Cocola

0 * PERAGINE Lia Martina FISE16854/I A DIANA 03833I 2009

13 ALLEGRA PGP A.I.DUNIA RANCH T.A.L.: Simona Lazzerini 

1 * RADICCHI Allegra FISE34604/F A ELECTRA 09255A 2001

14 FIAMMA C.I.SENESE T.A.L.: Simona Monciatti

0 * FENZI Fiamma FISE51476/F A JASMINE 06276F 1997
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